
SUMMER 2018 COURSE SCHEDULE  
 

(1) M.A. IN MATHEMATICS EDUCATION (MAMEd), 
 

(2) M.S. IN MATHEMATICS FOR TEACHING (MSMT), and 
 

(3) CERTIFICATE IN MATHEMATICS FOR TEACHING 

 If you have any questions regarding registration for courses in the 
MAMEd/MSMT/Certificate programs, please contact the program director Jeffrey 
Bergen at jbergen@depaul.edu or 773-325-4218.  After registering, please go to 
d2l.depaul.edu for more detailed information about your courses.  

Course and Instructor Date Day Time 
MAT 618 June 9 Saturday 9:00 A.M. – 5:00 P.M. 
Prerequisite: Math 612 June 10 Sunday 9:00 A.M. – 5:00 P.M. 
Topics in Calculus & 
Differential Equations June 30 Saturday 9:00 A.M. – 5:00 P.M. 

 July 1 Sunday 9:00 A.M. – 5:00 P.M 
B. Tenner July 22 Sunday 9:00 A.M. – Noon (Final Exam) 

 

Course and Instructor Date Day Time 
MAT 640 June 16 Saturday 9:00 A.M. – 5:00 P.M. 
Corequisite: Math 618 June 17 Sunday 9:00 A.M. – 5:00 P.M. 
Multivariable Calculus - I  July 7 Saturday 9:00 A.M. – 5:00 P.M. 
 July 8 Sunday 9:00 A.M. – 5:00 P.M 
S. Bockting-Conrad July 29 Sunday 9:00 A.M. – Noon (Final Exam) 
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